33138 COMMUNITY REPORT

Quick Facts

33133 is a middle-income area with a middle-age
population in Miami, Florida.

[t is upwardly mobile with high population density. The

climate is temperate with mild winters and hot
summers. On average, residents spend 26 minutes
getting to work and most frequently by car.

Market Analysis
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33138

634,673

$5435,722
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$38,984

Admin. Support

Professional

Other Services Site

Service

Retail Trade
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